

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.3-4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.11166-11167 OF 2013

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITHAL DAMODHAR BANSODE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
For Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. J.N. Singh, Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the applicant, a week's time is granted to the applicant to file the additional affidavit.

List these interlocutory applications thereafter.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija) |
| | Assistant Registrar | |